## Entry Form - IOM World Championship 2017 May 12th - 20th 2017 Pierrelatte, France

To be completed b	y the Competit	tor			/ \
Name :				ME	4.3
First names :				78	N. C.
Address :					74
Post code :		Country:		7 1	/ ¥
Telephone :		E-mail:		1	+
Frequencies minimum	of six except for 2.	4 GHz			
			All		
Boat details			7		
Sail Number & letters : Boat registration N° & letters :					
Design of hull :			Boat name :	14	1 41
T-shirt size :	M	L	XL	XXL	1/ 1/
	IOMICA Class Champi a National of the countr IOM NCA that is enter	ry / ing me	a Permanent I	Eligibility clauses, and I Resident of the I NCA entering me the approval of	agree to abide by these rules
All those entering or taking part in this Championship do so at their own risk and responsibility. ISAF, IRSA, the International One Metre International Class Association, the Organizing Authority and any other parties involved in the organisation of this event disclaim any and every responsibility whatsoever for loss, damage, injury or inconvenience that might occur to persons and goods, both ashore and on the water as a consequence of entering or participating in the Championship. At all times the responsibility for the safety of their boat and themselves including the decision to participate or continue shall rest with the competitor. By entering the event it is deemed that you accept these conditions.  Competitors signature:  To be completed by an Official of the IOM NCA entering the above competitor					
IOM NCA (Country) :					1
Is the competitor a National or Permanent resident: <u>National / Permanent</u> (circle one)  (See IOMICA Championship Rules - Entry & Eligibility clauses)					
Qualifying order of selection					
1 2 3	4 5	6 7	8 9	10 11	12 13 14
This is the order your competitors will be allocated places, please circle <b>One</b> number for each competitor ente <mark>re</mark> d.					

I have read & am aware of the IOMICA Championship Rules, in particular the Entry & Eligibility clauses, and this competitor complies with those

regulations.

Signature of IOM NCA Official: